

High Country MLS Phone: 828-262-5437

Phone: 828-262-5437 Email: amanda@hcar.realtor

Name (as shown on R.E. license	e, attach copy):	
Nickname (to appear in MLS):		D.O.B.:
Email address:		
	Primary fax:	
License #: (primary):	NRDS #	
Choose One: Agent	Broker-in-Charge Ap	praiser Appraiser-in-Charge
rirm Name:	Broker-in-Charge	e:
Firm Address:		
		e? Yes No (If yes, please list)
	<u> </u>	
	State licensed in: Association of REALTORS® where you	are a member, if other than High Country:
Name and address of the Board or Regularity (Name and address of the Board or Regularity (Name and Regulations as given to me	Association of REALTORS® where you ead the Bylaws of the High Country Multiple	are a member, if other than High Country:
As a Subscriber, I certify that I have recovered to the following terms: I understand and a to terminate access	ead the Bylaws of the High Country Multiple and as amended by the Association from ti gree that under no circumstance that is early.	are a member, if other than High Country: e Listing Service and agree to be bound by said Bylaws and me to time in the future. Please initial and sign you understand
As a Subscriber, I certify that I have recommended and Regulations as given to me the following terms: I understand and a to terminate accesses I understand and a	ead the Bylaws of the High Country Multiple and as amended by the Association from tigree that under no circumstance that is early. gree that if I fail to pay my MLS dues	are a member, if other than High Country: a Listing Service and agree to be bound by said Bylaws and me to time in the future. Please initial and sign you understand I will not receive a refund of my MLS dues if I choose on time. I will be subject to a \$150.00 reconnect fee.
As a Subscriber, I certify that I have recommended in the following terms: I understand and a to terminate accessory I understand and a subscriber signature:	ead the Bylaws of the High Country Multiple and as amended by the Association from ti gree that under no circumstance that is early. gree that if I fail to pay my MLS dues that the above listed subscriber is	are a member, if other than High Country: a Listing Service and agree to be bound by said Bylaws and me to time in the future. Please initial and sign you understand I will not receive a refund of my MLS dues if I choose on time. I will be subject to a \$150.00 reconnect fee.

NEW Subscriber Application Fee: \$325.00 SentriKey® Real Estate app Access Fee: \$20.00 Annual MLS fee: \$540.00 Association members

Annual MLS fee: \$540.00 Association members
Annual MLS fee: \$660.00 MLS ONLY
Please make checks payable to High Country MLS.

MLS.